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RO BIB PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PVIAC GIRLS' RACE RESULTS
22 281 1 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 46.13
26 331 2 JENNA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 48.26
36 282 3 LYDIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 48.28
8 280 4 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 50.60

40 332 5 ALENNA SHAPLEIGH N WESTFIELD 50.70
7 270 6 IZZY USHER N MINNECHAUG 50.73

19 251 7 SARA TIRU N LONGMEADOW 50.91
50 283 8 BROOKE KOSHINSKY N MOHAWK 51.36
64 284 9 GRACE SISUM N MOHAWK 52.13
6 260 9 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 52.13

21 271 11 PAIGE HOLT N MINNECHAUG 52.79
12 330 12 AMELIA GRUBER N WESTFIELD 53.72
24 301 13 BROOKE TONLINO S ST MARYS 54.13
25 311 14 AMELIA MORSE N AMHERST 54.78
13 350 15 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 55.01
14 380 16 BROOKE HOCKENBERRY S HAMPSHIRE 56.32
28 381 17 DANA WARREN S HAMPSHIRE 57.34
5 250 18 CAMERON GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 58.49

49 273 19 MAYA USHER N MINNECHAUG 59.50
37 292 20 CRYSTAL EICHWALD-HOOPES N NORTHAMPTON 61.26
39 312 21 ANNE HAUGSJAAHABINK N AMHERST 62.36
27 351 22 LUO YI ZHANG S PVCICS 62.74
47 253 23 LEA FERGUSON N LONGMEADOW 62.79
92 286 24 JAYLYNN PETERS N MOHAWK 64.16
78 285 25 CAROLINE MAKOSIEJ N MOHAWK 64.29
56 383 26 TESSA BURKE S HAMPSHIRE 64.37

106 287 27 OHIA DELLERT N MOHAWK 64.50
35 272 28 KATE HOLT N MINNECHAUG 64.83
2 210 29 JULIET JOHNSON N AGAWAM 65.48

61 254 30 KRISTIANA LAUSER N LONGMEADOW 65.88
42 382 31 G PICA-SMITH S HAMPSHIRE 66.06
51 293 32 ZIVIA PARIKH N NORTHAMPTON 66.24
75 255 33 ELLA DEMICHELE N LONGMEADOW 68.85
9 290 34 GISELLE OHM N NORTHAMPTON 68.89

70 384 35 EMMIE FLOREK-GRADER S HAMPSHIRE 68.89
41 352 36 SABINE LOINAZ S PVCICS 69.53
1 400 37 ALEXIS URBAN S LUDLOW 70.01

120 288 38 ADRIAN GRANT N MOHAWK 70.93
103 257 39 LILLIA LAUSER N LONGMEADOW 71.60
34 262 40 ALEXANDRIA ROGERS S E.LONGMEADOW 72.00

117 258 41 TINA KAVRAKIS N LONGMEADOW 72.47
134 289 42 TEAGAN HALE N MOHAWK 72.55
67 314 43 SYDNEY HOLMES N AMHERST 72.78
63 274 44 MOLLY MICHELS N MINNECHAUG 74.32
65 294 45 BROOKE ROSZKO N NORTHAMPTON 75.04
20 261 46 MADDY SMITH S E.LONGMEADOW 75.49
79 295 47 SOPHIE MECHEM N NORTHAMPTON 75.58
77 275 48 EMELIA IMBRIGLIO N MINNECHAUG 75.80
16 211 49 LUCIA LAROCQUE N AGAWAM 75.82
4 230 50 ELLA COLLINS S POPE FRANCIS 77.67

126 388 51 SARAH ZAJAC S HAMPSHIRE 78.05
84 385 52 LAUREN PELLIGRINI S HAMPSHIRE 78.21

131 259 53 AVA SANTIAGO N LONGMEADOW 78.42
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53 313 54 MILO OSBORNE N AMHERST 78.58
112 387 55 ELAN BONHAM S HAMPSHIRE 78.58
98 386 56 MADDIE SOARES S HAMPSHIRE 78.70
81 315 57 LILLIAN ALVAREZ N AMHERST 79.18
89 256 58 MIA MYERS N LONGMEADOW 79.53

140 389 59 IVY CARDOZA S HAMPSHIRE 81.22
48 263 60 VITTORIA POLI S E.LONGMEADOW 81.56
18 231 61 EVELYN WATROBA S POPE FRANCIS 81.63
38 302 62 JANETE MURRAY S ST MARYS 82.06
10 300 63 PRAISA WILLEY S ST MARYS 84.34

109 317 64 ELLA BRADBURY N AMHERST 84.36
3 220 65 ALENA SAYKINA S SOUTHWICK 84.82

93 296 66 MADDIE NAKASHIAN N NORTHAMPTON 85.18
91 276 67 MAGGIE MICHELS N MINNECHAUG 88.53
30 212 68 LOLA FLEURY N AGAWAM 88.74

121 298 69 TULULA HARD N NORTHAMPTON 90.01
32 232 70 SOFIA SILVERIA S POPE FRANCIS 93.70

107 297 71 AMALYA MENDELOWITZ N NORTHAMPTON 94.70
44 213 72 SOPHIE SIGNET N AGAWAM 102.20

135 299 73 CLARE KURTZMAN N NORTHAMPTON 124.03
95 316 LUCIA DINGO-EARLY N AMHERST DNS

123 318 AUDREY SPIRIDOPOULOS N AMHERST DNS
137 319 ALIYA OSMAN N AMHERST DNS
105 277 MADDIE SACKRIDER N MINNECHAUG DNS
23 291 SIMONE PAGAR N NORTHAMPTON DNS
15 401 ANABELLA CASTRO S LUDLOW DNS
55 353 KENDALL CHRISTENSON S PVCICS DNS
69 354 ISABELA LAROSE S PVCICS DNS
11 310 MAYA PHILLIPS N AMHERST DSQ
33 252 MARGARET MCQUADE N LONGMEADOW DSQ
58 214 X N AGAWAM
72 215 X N AGAWAM
86 216 X N AGAWAM

100 217 X N AGAWAM
114 218 X N AGAWAM
128 219 X N AGAWAM
119 278 X N MINNECHAUG
133 279 X N MINNECHAUG
54 333 X N WESTFIELD
68 334 X N WESTFIELD
82 335 X N WESTFIELD
96 336 X N WESTFIELD

110 337 X N WESTFIELD
124 338 X N WESTFIELD
138 339 X N WESTFIELD
62 264 X S E.LONGMEADOW
76 265 X S E.LONGMEADOW
90 266 X S E.LONGMEADOW

104 267 X S E.LONGMEADOW
118 268 X S E.LONGMEADOW
132 269 X S E.LONGMEADOW
29 402 X S LUDLOW
43 403 X S LUDLOW
57 404 X S LUDLOW
71 405 X S LUDLOW
85 406 X S LUDLOW
99 407 X S LUDLOW

113 408 X S LUDLOW
127 409 X S LUDLOW
46 233 X S POPE FRANCIS
60 234 X S POPE FRANCIS
74 235 X S POPE FRANCIS
88 236 X S POPE FRANCIS

102 237 X S POPE FRANCIS
116 238 X S POPE FRANCIS
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130 239 X S POPE FRANCIS
83 355 X S PVCICS
97 356 X S PVCICS

111 357 X S PVCICS
125 358 X S PVCICS
139 359 X S PVCICS
17 221 X S SOUTHWICK
31 222 X S SOUTHWICK
45 223 X S SOUTHWICK
59 224 X S SOUTHWICK
73 225 X S SOUTHWICK
87 226 X S SOUTHWICK

101 227 X S SOUTHWICK
115 228 X S SOUTHWICK
129 229 X S SOUTHWICK
52 303 X S ST MARYS
66 304 X S ST MARYS
80 305 X S ST MARYS
94 306 X S ST MARYS

108 307 X S ST MARYS
122 308 X S ST MARYS
136 309 X S ST MARYS
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PVIAC RACE RESULTS DIVISION TOP 10 GIRLS

NORTH DIVISION
PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS
1 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 46.13 10
2 JENNA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 48.26 9
3 LYDIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 48.28 8
4 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 50.60 7
5 ALENNA SHAPLEIGH N WESTFIELD 50.70 6
6 IZZY USHER N MINNECHAUG 50.73 5
7 SARA TIRU N LONGMEADOW 50.91 4
8 BROOKE KOSHINSKY N MOHAWK 51.36 3
9 GRACE SISUM N MOHAWK 52.13 2
10 PAIGE HOLT N MINNECHAUG 52.79 1

SOUTH DIVISION
PLC RACER SCH. TIME PTS
1 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 52.13 10
1 BROOKE TONLINO S ST MARYS 54.13 10
3 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 55.01 8
4 BROOKE HOCKENBERRY S HAMPSHIRE 56.32 7
5 DANA WARREN S HAMPSHIRE 57.34 6
6 LUO YI ZHANG S PVCICS 62.74 5
7 TESSA BURKE S HAMPSHIRE 64.37 4
8 G PICA-SMITH S HAMPSHIRE 66.06 3
9 EMMIE FLOREK-GRADER S HAMPSHIRE 68.89 2
10 SABINE LOINAZ S PVCICS 69.53 1

DIVISION TEAM RESULTS GIRLS

NORTH PLC SCHOOL TIME PTS AGAWAM N 193.27
1 MOHAWK N 196.37 7 AMHERST N 215.42
2 MINNECHAUG N 227.85 6 LONGMEADOWN 252.05
3 LONGMEADOW N 238.07 5 MINNECHAUGN 270.04
4 AMHERST N 268.50 4 MOHAWK N 292.12
5 NORTHAMPTON N 271.43 3 NORTHAMPTONN 313.26
6 AGAWAM N 332.24 2 WESTFIELDN 332.39
7 WESTFIELD N DNF 0 E.LONGMEADOWS DNF

HAMPSHIRES DNF
SOUTH 1 HAMPSHIRE S 244.09 7 LUDLOW S DNF

2 E.LONGMEADOW S 281.18 6 POPE FRANCISS DNF
3 LUDLOW S DNF 0 PVCICS S DNF
4 POPE FRANCIS S DNF 0 SOUTHWICKS DNF
5 PVCICS S DNF 0 ST MARYS S DNF
6 SOUTHWICK S DNF 0
7 ST MARYS S DNF 0
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DIVISION STANDINGS GIRLS
NORTH

SCHOOL R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 TOTAL
1 MOHAWK 7 7 7 7 7 35
2 LONGMEADOW 5 6 6 6 5 28
3 MINNECHAUG 6 5 5 5 6 27
4 NORTHAMPTON 4 4 3 4 3 18
5 AMHERST 3 3 4 3 4 17
6 AGAWAM 2 2 2 2 2 10
7 WESTFIELD 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOUTH
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 TOTAL

1 HAMPSHIRE 7 7 7 7 7 35
2 PVCICS 6 6 6 6 0 24
3 E.LONGMEADOW 5 5 0 5 6 21
4 LUDLOW 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 POPE FRANCIS 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 SOUTHWICK 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 ST MARYS 0 0 0 0 0 0

LEAGUE TOP 28 RACERS

PLC NAME DIV SCHOOL TIME PTS
1 ADDIE LOOMIS N MOHAWK 46.13 28
2 JENNA RENAUDETTE N WESTFIELD 48.26 27
3 LYDIE PINKHAM N MOHAWK 48.28 26
4 SOFIYA SLOCIK-GRITZNER N MOHAWK 50.60 25
5 ALENNA SHAPLEIGH N WESTFIELD 50.70 24
6 IZZY USHER N MINNECHAUG 50.73 23
7 SARA TIRU N LONGMEADOW 50.91 22
8 BROOKE KOSHINSKY N MOHAWK 51.36 21
9 BRIANNA OTTOSON S E.LONGMEADOW 52.13 20
9 GRACE SISUM N MOHAWK 52.13 20

11 PAIGE HOLT N MINNECHAUG 52.79 18
12 AMELIA GRUBER N WESTFIELD 53.72 17
13 BROOKE TONLINO S ST MARYS 54.13 16
14 AMELIA MORSE N AMHERST 54.78 15
15 SARAH FARDAL S PVCICS 55.01 14
16 BROOKE HOCKENBERRY S HAMPSHIRE 56.32 13
17 DANA WARREN S HAMPSHIRE 57.34 12
18 CAMERON GRODSKY N LONGMEADOW 58.49 11
19 MAYA USHER N MINNECHAUG 59.50 10
20 CRYSTAL EICHWALD-HOOPES N NORTHAMPTON 61.26 9
21 ANNE HAUGSJAAHABINK N AMHERST 62.36 8
22 LUO YI ZHANG S PVCICS 62.74 7
23 LEA FERGUSON N LONGMEADOW 62.79 6
24 JAYLYNN PETERS N MOHAWK 64.16 5
25 CAROLINE MAKOSIEJ N MOHAWK 64.29 4
26 TESSA BURKE S HAMPSHIRE 64.37 3
27 OHIA DELLERT N MOHAWK 64.50 2
28 KATE HOLT N MINNECHAUG 64.83 1


